
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

17 
43 
33 
29 

1 
88 

Name 
Troy Herfoss 

James Rispoli 

Kyle Wyman 

Tyler O'Hara 

Hayden Gillim 

Max Flinders 

Make 
IND 

HD 

HD 

IND 

HD 

IND 

Diff 

0.047 

8.919 

9.208 

DNF 

DNS 

Total Tm 
5:30.111 

5:30.158 

5:39.030 

5:39.319 

2:58.781 

Best Tm 
2:42.276 

2:42.012 

2:46.968 

2:46.685 

2:56.048 

Sponsor 
S&S/Indian Motorcycle 

Harley-Davidson Factory Racing 

Harley-Davidson Factory Racing 

S&S/Indian Motorcycle 

RevZilla/Motul/Vance & Hines Harley-Davidson 

Mad Monkey Motorsports 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Printed: 6/1/2024 12:07:39 PM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

0.047 

Avg. Speed 

88.334 

Best Lap Tm 

2:42.012 

Best Speed 

89.993 

Best Lap by 

43 - James Rispoli 

Signature: 
___________________

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit 
for protests and appeals

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Road America 

Mission King of the Baggers 

Challenge 

Race (2 Laps) started at 12:00:09 

Road America  4.050 miles 

6/1/2024 12:00 


