



MotoAmerica Superbikes at Road America

Sorted on Laps

Mission King of the Baggers

Road America 4.050 miles

Challenge

6/1/2024 12:00

Race (2 Laps) started at 12:00:09

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Diff	<b>Total Tm</b>	Best Tm Spons	sor
1	17	Troy Herfoss	IND		5:30.111	2:42.276 S&S/I	Indian Motorcycle
2	43	James Rispoli	HD	0.047	5:30.158	2:42.012 Harley	y-Davidson Factory Racing
3	33	Kyle Wyman	HD	8.919	5:39.030	2:46.968 Harley	y-Davidson Factory Racing
4	29	Tyler O'Hara	IND	9.208	5:39.319	2:46.685 S&S/I	Indian Motorcycle
Not classi	fied						
DNF	1	Hayden Gillim	HD	DNF	2:58.781	2:56.048 RevZil	illa/Motul/Vance & Hines Harley-Davidson
DNS	88	Max Flinders	IND	DNS		Mad N	Monkey Motorsports

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.047	88.334	2:42.012	89.993	43 - James Rispoli

Rick Hobbs Signature:

Race Director

Printed: 6/1/2024 12:07:39 PM

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals

nit



Orbits